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Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023. 

5. Aortic Stenosis: Leveraging Innovative Technology to Deliver Health Equity in 
Disadvantaged Communities. Presented by Courtney Baechler at ACC 2023. 

6. Bae R. Intracardiac Echo. Presented at CVI 2023. 
7. Bae R. Ultimate Tricuspid Case (#4): Many Coaptation Planes to Treat. Presented at CVI 

2023. 
8. Baechler C. Women's Heart Health. Presented at Hope, Health and Humor 2023. 
9. Baechler C. Women's Heart Health. Presented at Minneapolis Club 2023. 
10. Baechler C. Women's Heart Health. Presented at Minneapolis Women's Rotary 2023. 
11. Bank AJ. HF Update 2023. Talk at Western Wisconsin Health 2023. 
12. Bapat V, Sorajja P. Live Case 22: Surgical Explant of Failed MITRACLIP. Presented at TVT 

2023. 
13. Bapat V, Sorajja P. MITRACLIP Failure and Mitral TEER (DMR). Presented at TVT 2023. 
14. Bapat V, Sorajja P. Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement (TMVR) Clinical Trial 

Conundrums: Frustrations and Small Steps Forward. Presented at TVT 2023. 
15. Bapat V. Aortic Interventions in Younger Patients… What is the Future? Presented at CVI 

2023. 
16. Bapat V. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP: Additional Case-

Based Analysis and Procedure Examples. Case Presenter at TCT 2023. 
17. Bapat V. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP: Summary. Lecturer 

at TCT 2023. 
18. Bapat V. Challenges and Solutions with Transcatheter Valve Replacement. Presented at 

CVI 2023. 
19. Bapat V. Finding Space for Spacers- Non-Annular Fixation Devices for Tricuspid 

Regurgitation. Presented at TVT 2023. 
20. Bapat V. How Can We Solve the TMVR High Screen Failure Rate? Presented at TCT 2023. 
21. Bapat V. Life After M- TEER: Recurrent MR After M-TEER- Therapeutic Options. Presented 

at TVT 2023. 
22. Bapat V. Management of Failing Surgical and Transcatheter Aortic Valves. Discussant at 

TCT 2023. 
23. Bapat V. SPOTLIGHT INNOVATION LECTURE: Transcatheter Posterior Leaflet 

Augmentation: Technology Principals, Anatomical Targets and Challenges. Presented at 
TVT 2023. 

24. Bapat V. SPOTLIGHT LECTURE: Surgical Bioprosthetic Mitral Failure- Assessment, 
Therapeutic Options and Outcomes. Presented at TVT 2023. 

25. Bapat V. The Growing Challenges of TAVR Failure. Presented at TVT 2023. 
26. Bapat V. TMVR Isn’t SMVR: Technological Differences (and Similarities) that Will Impact 

Lifetime Management. Presented at TVT 2023. 



27. Bapat V. Transcatheter Aortic Valve Thrombosis: Clinical, Subclinical, and Management 
Challenges. Discussant at TCT 2023. 

28. Bapat V. Transcatheter Interventions for Mitral Surgical Rings and Surgical Mitral Valve 
Failure. Moderator at TCT 2023. 

29. Bapat V. Transcatheter Mitral Therapy: What Do We Have to Look Forward To? 
(Keynote). Presented at CVI 2023. 

30. Bapat V. Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement (TMVR)- Programs and Technology 
Update. Presented at TVT 2023. 

31. Bapat V. Valve-in-Ring: Determining Eligibility. Presented at TCT 2023. 
32. Bapat V., Fukui M., Okada A. Redo TAV: Step- by-Step CT Analysis and Procedure Planning 

With Help of Redo-TAV App. Moderator and Discussants at TCT 2023. 
33. Bapat V., Fukui M., Sorajja P. Optimizing Case Efficiency and Hemodynamic with 

SavvyWire (pre-recorded valve-in-valve live case). Presented at CVI 2023. 
34. Bapat V., Hamid N. Tricuspid Regurgitation Therapy Retreat (TR2): Innovations and Cases. 

Presented at CVI 2023. 
35. Bapat V., Sorajja P. Mitral Innovations and Cases. Presented at CVI 2023. 
36. Bapat V., Sorajja P. Pre-TAV in TAV Planning. Presented at CVI 2023. 
37. Bapat, V. Case Based Learnings: Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair in Challenging Mitral 

Anatomies- Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair in Primary Mitral Regurgitation (PMR). 
Moderator at TCT 2023. 

38. Bennet M. Advancing Heart Failure Knowledge and Therapies Through a Multicenter 
Registry and Innovative Platform for Extended Outpatient Hemodynamic Monitoring: The 
Hemodynamic Frontiers in Heart Failure. Co-Author at AHA 2023. 

39. Benson G. Pathway to a Healthy Heart. Presented at Haddassah 2023. 
40. Benson, G. (2023). Empowering Leaders in Diabetes Nutrition. Academy of Nutrition & 

Dietetics Virtual Diabetes Symposium. February 17th, 2023. 
41. Bradley S. Insights From a Multi-Center Consortium for HCV-Viremic Donor Heart 

Transplant: Outcomes Are Excellent Across Regimens Often Without Major Changes to 
Statin or PPI. Co-Author at AHA 2023. 

42. Bradley S. Launching a National Collaborative for Care Innovation: Lessons Learned From 
CV-QUIC. Presented at AHA 2023. 

43. Bradley S. Problems of Reflective/Externally Driven QI and the Benefits of Grass 
Roots/Clinically Motivated QI. Presented at AHA 2023. 

44. Bradley S. Session: Innovative Care Pathways and Patient-Centered Outcomes: Paving the 
Way Optimal Management. Session Moderator at AHA 2023. 

45. Bradley S. Video killed the cardio star (pro-virtual visits). Presented at AHA 2023. 
46. Bradley SM, Fontana K, Sauer JR. Dashboards in Action: Using Data to Manage Your 

Practice and Service Line. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, 
February 23, 2023. 

47. Bradley SM, Forsman KL. Does the Value of Registries Go Beyond Quality?. Presented at 
ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023. 



48. Brilakis E. Complications of CTO: Dissections and Perforations. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
49. Brilakis E. Lessons learned from the Visible Heart Lab. Presented at TCT 2023. 
50. Brilakis E. Live Case Sessions- Coronary Artery Disease I. Live Case Co-Moderator at TCT 

2023. 
51. Brilakis E. Saphenous Vein Graft Interventions. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
52. Brilakis E. Troubleshooting Common Pitfalls of 2-Stent Strategies. Presented at TCT 2023. 
53. Brilakis E., Sorajja P. CVI 2023 Innovation Summit- with dinner. Presented at CVI 2023. 
54. Brilakis E., Sorajja P. Success with Interventional Fellowship and Beyond- Part 1: Doing. 

Presented at CVI 2023. 
55. Brilakis, E. (2023) Advanced Wires & Microcathter. Faculty at CTO plus on February 23, 

2023. 
56. Brilakis, E. (2023) Complication Management. Faculty at CTO plus on February 2&24, 

2023. 
57. Brilakis, E. (2023) Award-winning Abstract Presentations. Moderator at CTO plus on 

February 23, 2023. 
58. Brilakis, E. (2023) CTO Academy | Saturday Session. Program director at CRT on February 

25, 2023. 
59. Brilakis, E. (2023) CTO Academy | Sunday Session (Non-CME). Program director at CRT on 

February 26, 2023. 
60. Brilakis, E. (2023) Fenestration of a PK Papyrus Covered Stent From Extraplaque Space 

and Subsequent Challenges. Case presenter at CTO plus on February 24, 2023. 
61. Brilakis, E. (2023) Global CTO Crossing Algorithm. Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023. 
62. Brilakis, E. (2023) Live Cases from Henry Ford Health | Detroit, Michigan & WellSpan York 

Hospital | York, Pennsylvania. Program director at CRT on February 25, 2023. 
63. Brilakis, E. (2023) RETROGRADE APPROACH. Moderator at CRT on February 25, 2023. 
64. Brilakis, E. (2023) The Year in CTO & Higher Risk PCI. Moderator at CTO plus on February 

23, 2023. 
65. Brilakis, E. How to Use CTO/Advanced PCI Techniques in Routine PCI: Case-Based 

Learning. Moderator at TCT 2023. 
66. Burns M., Kronenwetter C. Heart Team Dinner Symposium. Presented at CVI 2023. 
67. Busman DK, Katsiyiannis WT. Learning by Failing: It Seemed Like a Good Idea at the Time. 

Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023. 
68. Cavalcante J. Innovations in Mitral Imaging (Keynote). Presented at CVI 2023. 
69. Cavalcante J, Sorajja P, Sarano M. (2023) Panel Discussion Natural History and Imaging of 

the Tricuspid Valve. Panelists at CRT on February 26, 2023. 
70. Cavalcante J. (2023) Changing Clinical Practice: CMR To Assess and Quantify Valvular 

Heart Disease. Moderator at SCMR on January 27, 2023. 
71. Cavalcante J. (2023) SCMR 23 Closing Plenary. Moderator at SCMR on January 27, 2023. 
72. Cavalcante J. (2023). Gold Medal & Keynote Talk. Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 

2023. 



73. Cavalcante J. (2023). How and why does CMR help in the assessment of aortic stenosis? 
Speaker at SMR on January 27, 2023. 

74. Cavalcante J. Advances in Imaging Pre-Screening and Patient Selection. Presented at TCT 
2023. 

75. Cavalcante J. Aortic stenosis: how to determine its severity and prognosis. Presented at 
EACVI 2023. 

76. Cavalcante J. Case-Based Management of Failing Surgical Aortic Valves. Presented at TVT 
2023. 

77. Cavalcante J. Diagnosis, and Imaging Findings in HALT and THV Thrombosis (Workup of 
Elevated Gradients). Presented at TVT 2023. 

78. Cavalcante J. Emerging indications for TAVI. Presented at EuroPCR 2023. 
79. Cavalcante J. Essential Roles for CT and MRI in TR in Therapy Timing. Presented at CVI 

2023. 
80. Cavalcante J. Evolved: CMR As an Early Marker of Risk. Presented at TCT 2023. 
81. Cavalcante J. HeartFlow. Presented at CVI 2023. 
82. Cavalcante J. Imaging of Patients With Failed Mitral Bioprostheses: The ABCs of MVIV 

TMVR. Presented at TCT 2023. 
83. Cavalcante J. Imaging the aorta. Presented at EACVI 2023. 
84. Cavalcante J. Multimodality imaging in structural heart disease. Presented at EACVI 2023. 
85. Cavalcante J. Transcatheter Electrosurgical LV Myotomy for HCM. Presented at TVT 2023. 
86. Cavalcante J. TRILUMINATE Pivotal Imaging Substudy: Insights from CT and MRI. 

Presented at TCT 2023. 
87. Cavalcante J. TVT Innovation IV: Artificial Intelligence and Structural Imaging. Presented 

at TVT 2023. 
88. Cavalcante JL. Correlation Between CT and Anatomy (IAS, TV, Venna Cava). Presented at 

TVT 2023. 
89. Cavalcante JL. Expert Tutorial on Right Heart Imaging, Transseptal Puncture, and 

Tricuspid Valve Therapies Workshop. Presented at TVT 2023. 
90. Cavalcante JL. Imaging Pre-Screening in TMVR Trials: Where are the Anatomical 

Challenges?. Presented at TVT 2023. 
91. Cavalcante JL. Using CMR Imaging to Identify High-Risk Severe AS Patients (Introduction 

to the EVOLVED Study). Presented at TVT 2023. 
92. Cavalcante, J. (2022). What is FeOps? Using AI-enabled Digital Twins to Go Beyond 

Traditional CT Planning of Structural Heart Interventions on February 2th, 2023. 
93. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Bicuspid Aortic Valve Anatomy for TAVR - What is Important? 

Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023. 
94. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Cardiac MRI for Mitral and Tricuspid Regurgitation - What can we 

Add? speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023. 
95. Cavalcante, J. (2023) FTR Quantitation: How and What Does It Mean. Speaker at CRT on 

February 26, 2023. 



96. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Round Table Discussion: Imaging the Aortic Valve. Speaker at CRT on 
February 25, 2023. 

97. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Round Table Discussion: Imaging the Mitral AND Tricuspid. Panelist 
at CRT on February 25, 2023. 

98. Cavalcante, J. (2023) RV Assessment and Pulmonary Hemodynamics. Speaker at CRT on 
February 26, 2023. 

99. Cavalcante, J. (2023) TRICUSPID VALVE: NEW FRONTIERS. Moderator at CRT on February 
26, 2023. 

100. Cavalcante, J. (2023). ECA Clinical, Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 2023. 
101. Cavalcante, J. (2023). Evaluating Leaflet Coaptation Reserve and Augmentation to Predict 

Outcomes with Mitral TEER on February 2, 2023. 
102 Cavalcante, J. (2023). Non-ischemic heart disease. Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 

2023. 
103.. Cavalcante, J. (2023). Right Ventricular Function, TR, and Tricuspid TEER/TTVR on 

February 2, 2023. 
104. Cavalcante, J. Late Breaking Clinical Trials: Session I, in Collaboration with the New 

England Journal of Medicine. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
105. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) 3MENSIO WORKSHOPS. Moderator at Athens Medical Group 

Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on April 1st, 2023. 
106. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) Imaging assessment of subclinical leaflet thrombosis and 

structural valve deterioration. Presentation at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular 
Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023. 

107. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) RIGHT HEART II. Panelist at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular 
Imaging Congress on April 1st, 2023. 

108. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) SPECIAL SCENARIOS IN AORTIC VALVE DISEASES. Panelist at 
Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023. 

109. Contemporary Tricuspid Regurgitation Treatment. Presented by Paul Sorajja at ACC 2023. 
110. DEBATE: The Data Does Not Support Routine CCTO-PCI, Yet!. Presented by Emmanouil 

Brilakis at ACC 2023. 
111. Fukui M. (2023) Multimodality Case: Secondary MR with MitraClip. Speaker at SCMR on 

January 27, 2023. 
112. Fukui M. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP. Case Presenter at 

TCT 2023. 
113. Fukui M. Low Gradient AS, Valve Hemodynamics, and the Small Annulus Patient: Plenty of 

Room for Debate. Presented at TVT 2023. 
114. Fukui M. Next Frontier Insights: THV Deformation After ViV Procedures- Incidence and 

Implications. Presented at TVT 2023. 
115. Fukui M. Patterns of Calcium in Aortic Stenosis and Impact on TAVR- II. Discussant at TCT 

2023. 
116. Fukui M. Subclinical Leaflet Thrombosis: More Important Than You Think. Presented at 

TCT 2023. 



117. Goeke JA, Hart LL, Newell M, Knight N. Mini-intensive: Comprehensive Cardiovascular 
Team: Building for Success. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit 2023, Virtual 
Conference, February 25, 2023. 

118. Hamid N, Sorajja P. Tricuspid Edge-to-Edge Repair. Presented at TVT 2023. 
119. Hamid N. A Case-Based Deep Dive Into Tricuspid Valve Anatomy & Physiology- Topic 5: 

Management of Wide TV Coaptation Gaps. Case Presenter at TCT 2023. 
120. Hamid N. Deep Dive into Tricuspid Valve Anatomy and Physiology. Presented at TVT 

2023. 
121. Hamid N. From Diagnostic Challenges in Echocardiographic Assessment of AR to Evidence 

of LV Remodeling: Lessons from the Echo Core Lab. Presented at TCT 2023. 
122. Hamid N. Insights into advanced Intracardiac Echo Imaging. Training Pavilion Faculty 

Presenter at TCT 2023. 
123. Hamid N. Left Atrial Appendage Closure Innovations. Presented at CVI 2023. 
124. Hamid N. LV Reshaping and Remodeling Therapies for Heart Failure. Presented at TVT 

2023. 
125. Hamid N. Orthotopic Tricuspid Valve Replacement: Current and Evolving Indications and 

Technologies. Presented at TVT 2023. 
126. Hamid N. The VDyne TTVR System: Early Human Clinical Results. Presented at TVT 2023. 
127. Hamid N. Transcatheter Tricuspid Repair Technologies- Present and Future Technological 

Concepts. Presented at TVT 2023. 
128. Hamid N. Ultimate Tricuspid Case (#1): Concise Case Evaluation for Transcatheter Repair. 

Presented at CVI 2023. 
129. Hamid N. Why Does Everyone Think Echo Imaging is Hard? Presented at CVI 2023. 
130. Hamid N., Sorajja P. Appreciating the Severity of Undertreatment of AS: Diagnosis to 

Treatment. Presented at CVI 2023. 
131. Hamid N., Sorajja P. Real World Perspective on 3D ICE in SH Procedures. Presented at CVI 

2023. 
132. Hamid N., Vannan M., Overview of Mitral Valve Anatomy, Pathology and Imaging of the 

Mitral Valve, Presented at MitraClip Fellows Program, November 8, 2023 
133. Hamid, N. (2023). State of the Art Echocardiographic Evaluation of the Tricuspid Valve: 

Anatomy, TR Severity, and TR Mechanisms on February 1, 2023. 
134. Hamid, N. (2023). What is Complex TEER? Let Your Imager Do the Talking on February 1, 

2023. 
135. Hamid, N. Experts Sharing Insights: How Innovative Technologies are Changing Patient 

Care, Webinar Presentation on November, 21, 2023 
136. Hamid, N. Implementing Best Practices. Presented at Division of Cardiovascular Disease & 

Hypertension, Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Grand Rounds October 10, 
2023. 

137. Hamid, N. TCT WorldLink Middle East/ Africa Trends in Artificial Intelligence and the 
Future of Health Care Delivery. Discussant at TCT 2023. 



138. Hamid, N., Sorajja, P. Maximizing the Valve of 3D ICE in Tricuspid TEER, Symposia. 
Engagement Hub Faculty at TCT 2023. 

139. Hamid, Nadira (2023) Bicuspid aortic valve and TAVR. Presentation at Athens Medical 
Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023. 

140. Harris K. Current Management and Outcomes of Acute Intramural Hematoma. Presented 
at AHA 2023. 

141. Harris, K. (2023). Time is Life: Early Mortality in Type A Aortic Dissection. Virtual 
Presentation at Fuwai Aortic Symposium on January 6, 2023. 

142. Hart L, Newell M, Reeves B, Smith WT. Mini-intensive: Care Across Disciplines: Practical 
Approach to Cardiology Sub-Specialty Clinics. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit 
2023, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023. 

143. How Should I Go About Managing This STEMI?. Presented by Emmanouil S. Brilakis at ACC 
2023. 

144. Joao Cavalcante, Panelist. What a Dilemma! Rapid Fire Challenging Structural Heart 
Imaging Cases with Heart Team Panel. ACC 2023. 

145. Karacsonyi, J. (2023) FTR Quantitation: How and What Does It Mean. Speaker at CRT on 
February 27, 2023. 

146. Karacsonyi, Judit (2023) Double Stingray. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 
147. Kostantinis S. Impact of Target Vessel on the Procedural Techniques and Outcomes of 

Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Intervention. Presented at AHA 2023. 
148. Kostantinis S. Temporal Trends of Calcium Modification Therapies in Chronic Total 

Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Intervention. Presented at AHA 2023. 
149. Kostantinis, Spyridon (2023) Approaches to and Outcomes of Chronic Total Occlusion 

Percutaneous Coronary Intervention of the Left Anterior Descending Artery: Insights from 
the PROGRESS-CTO registry. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 

150. Kostantinis, Spyridon (2023) Donor Vessel Injury during Percutaneous Coronary 
Interventions for Chronic Total Occlusion: Insights from the PROGRESS-CTO registry. 
Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 

151. Kostantinis, Spyridon (2023) Iso-Osmolar versus Low-Osmolar Contrast Agents for 
Coronary Optical Coherence Tomography. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 20th, 2023. 

152. Margonato D. L'imaging nel laboratorio di cardiologia interventistica. Presented at 84th 
Italian Society of Cariology National Congress, Rome, Italy 2023. 

153. Mastrodemos, Olga (2023) Temporal Trends in Radiation and Contrast Dose After the 
Introduction of New X-Ray Systems. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 20th, 2023. 

154. Maurice Sarano, Panelist. Tricuspid Regurgitation: Not Forgotten, But Still 
Misunderstood. ACC 2023. 

155. Miedema, M. (2023). The Evolution of Cardiovascular Prevention. Podium presentation at 
Twin Cities Endorine Consortium Webinar on February 2nd, 2023. 

156. Mooney, M. (2023) Mitral Valve Repair Step-by-Step Procedure Review With the Second-
Generation Clip. Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023. 

157. Mooney, M. (2023) Panel Discussion. Panelist at CRT on February 25, 2023. 



158. Mooney, M. (2023) VALVE COMPLICATIONS AND MANAGEMENT | SESSION ONE. Panelist 
at CRT on February 25, 2023. 

159. Newell M, Reeves B. Sustainably Integrating Cardiac CT Into Clinical Practice. Presented at 
ACC Cardiovascular Summit 2023, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023. 

160. Newell, M. (2023). How to Increase patient Engagement with Telehealth at National 
Telehealth Summit on January 26, 2023. 

161. Okada A, Bapat B. Introduction & Case Presentation (Bapat and Okada), PreOp Planning- 
Imaging CT Aalysis (Bapat), Mitral Valve in Ring App (Okada). Presented at TVT 2023. 

162. Okada A, Bapat V. Introduction & Case Presentation (Bapat and Okada), PreOp Planning- 
Imaging CT Aalysis (Bapat), Mitral Valve in Ring App (Okada). Presented at TVT 2023. 

163. Okada A. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP: Additional Sections. 
Lecturer at TCT 2023. 

164.  Okada A. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP: Procedure- Edited 
Case. Case Presenter at TCT 2023. 

165. Olson, M. What Really Matters with His Bundle and LBBB Pacing? Presented at ACC 
Quality Summit 2023. 

166. OPCI Hands-On Training: Focus on Optical Coherence Tomography with Ultreon. 
Presented by Emmanouil Brilakis at ACC 2023. 

167. Page, Elizabeth (2023) Incidence, Treatment and Outcomes of Coronary Artery Dissection 
during Percutaneous Coronary Intervention. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 
2023. 

168. Paul Sorajja, David H. Adams, Abbott, Santa Clara, CA, USA. TRILUMINATE Pivotal: A 
Landmark Randomized Clinical Trial Of Transcatheter Tricuspid Valve Edge-to-Edge Repair 
For Tricuspid Regurgitation. Presented at ACC 2023. 

169. Paul Sorajja, Panelist. Structural Cases From Medical University of South Carolina and 
University of Illinois Chicago. ACC 2023. 

170. Phichaphop A. Key Insights from Fourteen Cases of Unsuccessful Coronary Artery 
Engagement after Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement with the Analysis of Multislice 
Computed Tomography Beofre and After Valve Replacement. Presented at CVI 2023. 

171. Procedural Complications in the Words of Clinical Cases (Joint Session Between JACC: 
Case Reports and TCT). Presented at ACC 2023. Panelist: Maurice Sarano 

172. Rempakos A. Procedural time and outcomes of chronic total occlusion percutaneous 
coronary intervention: insights from the PROGRESS-CTO registry. Presented at CVI 2023. 

173. Rempakos, Athanasios (2023) Assessment of the ERCTO Score for Predicting Success in 
Retrograde Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Interventions in the 
PROGRESS-CTO Registry. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 

174. Rempakos, Athanasios (2023) Follow-up Outcomes of Chronic Total Occlusion 
Percutaneous Coronary Intervention: Insights from the PROGRESS-CTO Registry. 
Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 



175. Rempakos, Athanasios (2023) Procedural time and outcomes of chronic total occlusion 
percutaneous coronary intervention: insights from the PROGRESS-CTO registry. 
Presentation at SCAI 2023 on May 18th, 2023. 

176. Rynders, Beatrice (2023) Coronary Angiography within 30 days from Coronary Artery 
Bypass Graft Surgery: Indications, Findings and Outcomes. Presentation at SCAI 2023 on 
May 18th, 2023. 

177. Sandoval Y. Machine Learning to Predict the Likelihood of Acute MI. Presented at AHA 
2023. 

178. Sarana M, Sorajja P. (2023) Panel Discussion: How Should We Proceed With Tricuspid 
Valve Interventions and When Should We Intervene? Speaker at CRT on February 26, 
2023. 

179. Sarano M. (2023) PERCUTANEOUS AND SURGICAL TRICUSPID THERAPIES. Moderator at 
CRT on February 26, 2023. 

180. Sarano M. Imaging in MV Disease and Intervention- II. Moderator at TCT 2023. 
181. Sarano M. TAVR in Aortic Regurgitation. Moderator at TCT 2023. 
182. Sarano M. TR is the Worst Public Health Crisis. Presented at CVI 2023. 
183. Sarano M. Tricuspid Valve Diseases and Intervention- I. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
184. Sarano, M. (2023) Valve Tricuspid. Program director at CRT on February 26, 2023. 
185. Saxena R. Stress Myocardial Blood Flow is Abnormal During Acute Takotsubo Syndrome. 

Presented at AHA 2023. 
186. Saxena R. Women's Heart Health. Presented at Hope, Health and Houmor 2023. 
187. Shaw K. Development of a High School Mentorship and Scholarship Program to Promote 

Interest in Healthcare Among Students Underrepresented in Medicine. Presented at AHA 
2023. 

188. Shaw K. Trainee Perspective. Presented at AHA 2023. 
189. Simsek B. Activated Clotting Time and Outcomes of Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous 

Intervention: Insights From the PROGRESS-CTO Registry. Presented at AHA 2023. 
190. Simsek B. Ad Hoc Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Intervention: Insights 

From the PROGRESS-CTO Registry. Presented at AHA 2023. 
191. Simsek, Bahadir (2023) A Systematic Review of Periprocedural Risk Prediction Scores in 

Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Intervention. Presentation at SCAI 2023 
on May 18th, 2023. 

192. Simsek, Bahadir (2023) A Systematic Review of Periprocedural Risk Prediction Scores in 
Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous Coronary Intervention. Presentation at SCAI 2023 
on May 18th/20th, 2023. 

193. Simsek, Bahadir (2023) Periprocedural Mortality in Chronic Total Occlusion Percutaneous 
Coronary Intervention: Insights from the PROGRESS-CTO Registry. Presentation at SCAI 
2023 on May 18th, 2023. 

194. Sodhi N. Case Presentation: Evolut FX Bicuspid Considerations. Engagement Hub Faculuty 
at TCT 2023. 



195. Sodhi N. TCT Innovation IV: Innovation in Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement. 
Discussant at TCT 2023. 

196. Sodhi N. Ultimate Closure Case (#4): A New Clinical Boundary Crossed with LAAC. 
Presented at CVI 2023. 

197. Sodhi N. Ultimate Mitral Cases. Presented at CVI 2023. 
198. Sodhi, N. Structural Theater 7: Live Case Sessions- STRUCTURAL HEART DISEASE- Mitral I. 

Discussant and Chat Monitor at TCT 2023. 
199. Sorajja P. “T-TEER Red Zone”: Can It Now Be Defined?. Presented at TVT 2023. 
200. Sorajja P. Balancing Residual MR and MS After Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair. 

Presented at TCT 2023. 
201. Sorajja P. Case 3: Failed M-TEER Requiring Re-Intervention and Clip Removal. Presented 

at TVT 2023. 
202. Sorajja P. Cases With The Masters: TMVR, Mitral VIV, Mitral VIMAC. Presented at TVT 

2023. 
203. Sorajja P. FDA Town Hall 7: Mitral Valve and Tricuspid Valve Studies- Challenges and 

Triumphs. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
204. Sorajja P. Hail Mary Compassionate Use Case Symposium. Presented at CVI 2023. 
205. Sorajja P. Innovator's Exchange Hub on Mitral and Tricuspid Valves - Round Table 3. 

Presented at EURO PCR 2023. Discussant. 
206. Sorajja P. LATE BREAKING INNOVATION: Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair for Tricuspid 

Regurgitation: Comparing the TRILUMINATE Pivotal and bRIGHT Clinical Trials. Presented 
at TVT 2023. 

207. Sorajja P. Lessons Learned from the TRILUMINATE Trial: Balancing the Safety and Efficacy 
of Transcatheter Tricuspid Valve Repair. Presented at TVT 2023. 

208. Sorajja P. Live Case 23: MITRACLIP Mitral TEER (DMR) Complex Anatomy. Presented at 
TVT 2023. 

209. Sorajja P. MAC in the Modern Era. Discussant at TCT 2023. 
210. Sorajja P. Mitral TEER (DMR and FMR). Presented at TVT 2023. 
211. Sorajja P. Moderate aortic stenosis - current evidence and ongoing trials. Presented at 

EuroPCR 2023. 
212. Sorajja P. Moderate AS With At Risk Features: The EXPAND TAVR II Trial. Presented at TVT 

2023. 
213. Sorajja P. My Wish List for the Roll-out of Transcatheter TR Therapy (Keynote). Presented 

at CVI 2023. 
214. Sorajja P. Part 1: The Problem of Tricuspid Regurgitation. Presented at CVI 2023. 
215. Sorajja P. Pivotal momentum for tricuspid valve interventions (Episode 1: the right side). 

Discussant at EuroPCR 2023. 
216. Sorajja P. Pre-Clinical Results With A Chronically-Adjustable And Pressure Sensing 

Interatrial Shunt (Adona Medical). Presented at TCT 2023. 
217. Sorajja P. Preservation of the right ventricle with TTVR. Presented at EuroPCR 2023. 



218. Sorajja P. Small Gains Despite Max Efforts: Is Too Much, Too Much in TriClip for TR?. 
Presented at TVT 2023. 

219. Sorajja P. TAVR Simplified: Implant Today, Options for a Lifetime. Engagement Hub 
Faculty at TCT 2023. 

220. Sorajja P. Transcatheter Mitral Complications. Moderator at TCT 2023. 
221. Sorajja P. Triclip: Lessons Learned From Registries and Pivotal Trials (TRILUMINATE). 

Presented at TCT 2023. 
222. Sorajja P. Tricuspid Transcatheter Edge-to-Edge Repair – Advanced Techniques and 

Clinical Decision-Making. Presented at TVT 2023. 
223. Sorajja P. TRILUMINATE Pivotal trial, the first randomised controlled trial in tricuspid 

regurgitation disease. Presented at EuroPCR 2023. 
224. Sorajja P. TRILUMINATE Pivotal: randomised trial of TEER for tricuspid regurgitation. 

Presented at EuroPCR 2023. 
225. Sorajja P. TTVR 2.0 (VDyne). Presented at EUROPCR 2023. Speaker. 
226. Sorajja P. Ultimate Structural Cases. Presented at CVI 2023. 
227. Sorajja P., Bae R. Tricuspid Regurgitation Therapy Retreat (TR2): Innovations and Cases. 

Presented at CVI 2023. 
228. Sorajja, P. (2022). Working Lunch: Structural Heart Therapies III: Emerging Tricuspid 

Catheter-Based Therapies. Moderated at SIF in March, 2023. 
229. Sorajja, P. (2022). Working Lunch: Structural Heart Therapies III: Emerging Tricuspid 

Catheter-Based Therapies. Presented at SIF in March, 2023. 
230. Sorajja, P. (2022). Tendyne and Cephea Programs Update Presented at SIF in March, 

2023. 
231. Sorajja, P. (2022).Structural Heart Therapies IV | Mitral Replacement Therapies: Cephea, 

APOLLO, Tendyne, etc. Moderated at SIF in March, 2023. 
232. Sorajja, P. (2023) Anatomy, Indications, and Outcomes for Tricuspid TEER for Incomplete 

Coaptation. Speaker at CRT on February 26, 2023. 
233. Sorajja, P. (2023) EVENING SYMPOSIUM: NEW FRONTIERS IN INNOVATIVE STRUCTURAL 

HEART EXPANDING OPPORTUNITIES - SUPPORTED THROUGH AN EDUCATIONAL GRANT 
BY ABBOTT. Panelist at CRT on February 25, 2023. 

234. Sorajja, P. (2023) Lessons From the TRILUMINATE Pivotal Study Update and Challenges 
for Commercial Adoption of Transcatheter Tricuspid Repair. Speaker at CRT on February 
26, 2023. 

235. Sorajja, P. (2023) Panel Discussion: Finding the Suitable Patient for TEER. Panelist at CRT 
on February 25, 2023. 

236. Sorajja, P. (2023) Panel Discussion: What Is the Best Management of MR-Percutaneous 
Valve Repair or Replacement? Panelist at CRT on February 26, 2023. 

237. Sorajja, P. (2023) Taped Live Case-in-a-Box from CHU de Bordeaux | Bordeaux, FRANCE. 
Panelist at CRT on February 26, 2023. 

238. Sorajja, P. Novel, Instantaneous Vascular Closure Solution for Catheter-Based Therapies 
(XDot Medical). Presented at TCT 2023. 



239. Sorajja, P. Technological Feasibility Has Been Achieved, Further Iterations Will Continue 
to Improve Outcomes! Presented at TCT 2023. 

240. Sorajja, Paul (2023) PCR Tricuspid Focus Group Webinar - The TRILUMINATE pivotal trial. 
Presentation at PCR Tricuspid Focus Group Webinar on April 4th, 2023. 

241. Sorrajja, P., Hamid, N. Ultimate Structural Heart Cases. Presented at Caridiovascular 
Innovations Foundation Webinar. October 5, 2023. 

242. Traverse J. MINT Trial. Co-author at AHA 2023. 
243. Traverse J. Phase 1 Gene Therapy Trial In Patients With Advanced Heart Failure Using A 

Novel Cardiotropic AAV Vector Targeting Protein Phosphatase Inhibitor-1. Co-Author at 
AHA 2023. 

244. TRILUMINATE Pivotal: A Landmark Randomized Clinical Trial Of Transcatheter Tricuspid 
Valve Edge-to-Edge Repair For Tricuspid Regurgitation. Presented by Paul Sorajja at ACC 
2023. 

245. Troy D. Decker, PA-C, MPAS1, Elliot Stephenson, MD2, Nedaa Skeik, MD2, Senthil N. 
Jayarajan, MD2, Jesse Manunga, MD2. Comparative Outcomes Of Bent Knee Early 
Ambulation After Below-knee Amputation. Talk at the Annual Meeting of the Midwestern 
Vascular Surgical Society 2023. 
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	84. Spyridon Kostantinis, Ahmed Mohamed ElGuindy, Omer Goktekin, Bahadir Simsek, Judit Karacsonyi, nihat kalay, Ahmad Samir, Assaad Nazmi Maalouf, korhan soylu, Ufuk Yildirim, KURSAT TIGEN, altug ahmet cincin, JR, Arun Kalyanasundaram, Nazif Aygul, al...
	85. Spyridon Kostantinis, Bahadir Simsek, Judit Karacsonyi, Khaldoon Alaswad, Farouc A. Jaffer, Jaikirshan J. Khatri, Paul Poommipanit, Rhian E. Davies, Stéphane Rinfret, Wissam A. Jaber, James W. Choi, Mitul P. Patel, Brian K. Jefferson, Jimmy L. Ker...
	86. Thomas Basala, Marissa E. Dulas, Alexis Albers, Sara D. Olson, Christian W. Schmidt, Jane Fox, Brynn Okeson, Jay H. Traverse, Minneapolis Heart Institute Foundation, Minneapolis, MN, USA, University of Minnesota School of Medicine, Cardiovascular ...
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	4. Al-Mallah M, Katsiyiannis WT, Phillips L. Practical Approaches to Recruiting and Retaining Your Cardiovascular Workforce - ASNC. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit 2023, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023.
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	14. Bapat V, Sorajja P. Transcatheter Mitral Valve Replacement (TMVR) Clinical Trial Conundrums: Frustrations and Small Steps Forward. Presented at TVT 2023.
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	23. Bapat V. SPOTLIGHT INNOVATION LECTURE: Transcatheter Posterior Leaflet Augmentation: Technology Principals, Anatomical Targets and Challenges. Presented at TVT 2023.
	24. Bapat V. SPOTLIGHT LECTURE: Surgical Bioprosthetic Mitral Failure- Assessment, Therapeutic Options and Outcomes. Presented at TVT 2023.
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	26. Bapat V. TMVR Isn’t SMVR: Technological Differences (and Similarities) that Will Impact Lifetime Management. Presented at TVT 2023.
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	33. Bapat V., Fukui M., Sorajja P. Optimizing Case Efficiency and Hemodynamic with SavvyWire (pre-recorded valve-in-valve live case). Presented at CVI 2023.
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	39. Benson G. Pathway to a Healthy Heart. Presented at Haddassah 2023.
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	44. Bradley S. Session: Innovative Care Pathways and Patient-Centered Outcomes: Paving the Way Optimal Management. Session Moderator at AHA 2023.
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	46. Bradley SM, Fontana K, Sauer JR. Dashboards in Action: Using Data to Manage Your Practice and Service Line. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, February 23, 2023.
	47. Bradley SM, Forsman KL. Does the Value of Registries Go Beyond Quality?. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023.
	48. Brilakis E. Complications of CTO: Dissections and Perforations. Discussant at TCT 2023.
	49. Brilakis E. Lessons learned from the Visible Heart Lab. Presented at TCT 2023.
	50. Brilakis E. Live Case Sessions- Coronary Artery Disease I. Live Case Co-Moderator at TCT 2023.
	51. Brilakis E. Saphenous Vein Graft Interventions. Discussant at TCT 2023.
	52. Brilakis E. Troubleshooting Common Pitfalls of 2-Stent Strategies. Presented at TCT 2023.
	53. Brilakis E., Sorajja P. CVI 2023 Innovation Summit- with dinner. Presented at CVI 2023.
	54. Brilakis E., Sorajja P. Success with Interventional Fellowship and Beyond- Part 1: Doing. Presented at CVI 2023.
	55. Brilakis, E. (2023) Advanced Wires & Microcathter. Faculty at CTO plus on February 23, 2023.
	56. Brilakis, E. (2023) Complication Management. Faculty at CTO plus on February 2&24, 2023.
	57. Brilakis, E. (2023) Award-winning Abstract Presentations. Moderator at CTO plus on February 23, 2023.
	58. Brilakis, E. (2023) CTO Academy | Saturday Session. Program director at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	59. Brilakis, E. (2023) CTO Academy | Sunday Session (Non-CME). Program director at CRT on February 26, 2023.
	60. Brilakis, E. (2023) Fenestration of a PK Papyrus Covered Stent From Extraplaque Space and Subsequent Challenges. Case presenter at CTO plus on February 24, 2023.
	61. Brilakis, E. (2023) Global CTO Crossing Algorithm. Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	62. Brilakis, E. (2023) Live Cases from Henry Ford Health | Detroit, Michigan & WellSpan York Hospital | York, Pennsylvania. Program director at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	63. Brilakis, E. (2023) RETROGRADE APPROACH. Moderator at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	64. Brilakis, E. (2023) The Year in CTO & Higher Risk PCI. Moderator at CTO plus on February 23, 2023.
	65. Brilakis, E. How to Use CTO/Advanced PCI Techniques in Routine PCI: Case-Based Learning. Moderator at TCT 2023.
	66. Burns M., Kronenwetter C. Heart Team Dinner Symposium. Presented at CVI 2023.
	67. Busman DK, Katsiyiannis WT. Learning by Failing: It Seemed Like a Good Idea at the Time. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit, Virtual Conference, February 24, 2023.
	68. Cavalcante J. Innovations in Mitral Imaging (Keynote). Presented at CVI 2023.
	69. Cavalcante J, Sorajja P, Sarano M. (2023) Panel Discussion Natural History and Imaging of the Tricuspid Valve. Panelists at CRT on February 26, 2023.
	70. Cavalcante J. (2023) Changing Clinical Practice: CMR To Assess and Quantify Valvular Heart Disease. Moderator at SCMR on January 27, 2023.
	71. Cavalcante J. (2023) SCMR 23 Closing Plenary. Moderator at SCMR on January 27, 2023.
	72. Cavalcante J. (2023). Gold Medal & Keynote Talk. Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 2023.
	73. Cavalcante J. (2023). How and why does CMR help in the assessment of aortic stenosis? Speaker at SMR on January 27, 2023.
	74. Cavalcante J. Advances in Imaging Pre-Screening and Patient Selection. Presented at TCT 2023.
	75. Cavalcante J. Aortic stenosis: how to determine its severity and prognosis. Presented at EACVI 2023.
	76. Cavalcante J. Case-Based Management of Failing Surgical Aortic Valves. Presented at TVT 2023.
	77. Cavalcante J. Diagnosis, and Imaging Findings in HALT and THV Thrombosis (Workup of Elevated Gradients). Presented at TVT 2023.
	78. Cavalcante J. Emerging indications for TAVI. Presented at EuroPCR 2023.
	79. Cavalcante J. Essential Roles for CT and MRI in TR in Therapy Timing. Presented at CVI 2023.
	80. Cavalcante J. Evolved: CMR As an Early Marker of Risk. Presented at TCT 2023.
	81. Cavalcante J. HeartFlow. Presented at CVI 2023.
	82. Cavalcante J. Imaging of Patients With Failed Mitral Bioprostheses: The ABCs of MVIV TMVR. Presented at TCT 2023.
	83. Cavalcante J. Imaging the aorta. Presented at EACVI 2023.
	84. Cavalcante J. Multimodality imaging in structural heart disease. Presented at EACVI 2023.
	85. Cavalcante J. Transcatheter Electrosurgical LV Myotomy for HCM. Presented at TVT 2023.
	86. Cavalcante J. TRILUMINATE Pivotal Imaging Substudy: Insights from CT and MRI. Presented at TCT 2023.
	87. Cavalcante J. TVT Innovation IV: Artificial Intelligence and Structural Imaging. Presented at TVT 2023.
	88. Cavalcante JL. Correlation Between CT and Anatomy (IAS, TV, Venna Cava). Presented at TVT 2023.
	89. Cavalcante JL. Expert Tutorial on Right Heart Imaging, Transseptal Puncture, and Tricuspid Valve Therapies Workshop. Presented at TVT 2023.
	90. Cavalcante JL. Imaging Pre-Screening in TMVR Trials: Where are the Anatomical Challenges?. Presented at TVT 2023.
	91. Cavalcante JL. Using CMR Imaging to Identify High-Risk Severe AS Patients (Introduction to the EVOLVED Study). Presented at TVT 2023.
	92. Cavalcante, J. (2022). What is FeOps? Using AI-enabled Digital Twins to Go Beyond Traditional CT Planning of Structural Heart Interventions on February 2th, 2023.
	93. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Bicuspid Aortic Valve Anatomy for TAVR - What is Important? Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	94. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Cardiac MRI for Mitral and Tricuspid Regurgitation - What can we Add? speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	95. Cavalcante, J. (2023) FTR Quantitation: How and What Does It Mean. Speaker at CRT on February 26, 2023.
	96. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Round Table Discussion: Imaging the Aortic Valve. Speaker at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	97. Cavalcante, J. (2023) Round Table Discussion: Imaging the Mitral AND Tricuspid. Panelist at CRT on February 25, 2023.
	98. Cavalcante, J. (2023) RV Assessment and Pulmonary Hemodynamics. Speaker at CRT on February 26, 2023.
	99. Cavalcante, J. (2023) TRICUSPID VALVE: NEW FRONTIERS. Moderator at CRT on February 26, 2023.
	100. Cavalcante, J. (2023). ECA Clinical, Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 2023.
	101. Cavalcante, J. (2023). Evaluating Leaflet Coaptation Reserve and Augmentation to Predict Outcomes with Mitral TEER on February 2, 2023.
	102 Cavalcante, J. (2023). Non-ischemic heart disease. Moderator at SCMR on January 26, 2023.
	103.. Cavalcante, J. (2023). Right Ventricular Function, TR, and Tricuspid TEER/TTVR on February 2, 2023.
	104. Cavalcante, J. Late Breaking Clinical Trials: Session I, in Collaboration with the New England Journal of Medicine. Discussant at TCT 2023.
	105. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) 3MENSIO WORKSHOPS. Moderator at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on April 1st, 2023.
	106. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) Imaging assessment of subclinical leaflet thrombosis and structural valve deterioration. Presentation at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023.
	107. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) RIGHT HEART II. Panelist at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on April 1st, 2023.
	108. Cavalcante, Joao (2023) SPECIAL SCENARIOS IN AORTIC VALVE DISEASES. Panelist at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023.
	109. Contemporary Tricuspid Regurgitation Treatment. Presented by Paul Sorajja at ACC 2023.
	110. DEBATE: The Data Does Not Support Routine CCTO-PCI, Yet!. Presented by Emmanouil Brilakis at ACC 2023.
	111. Fukui M. (2023) Multimodality Case: Secondary MR with MitraClip. Speaker at SCMR on January 27, 2023.
	112. Fukui M. Case Presentation and CT Analysis- Step-by-step Using APP. Case Presenter at TCT 2023.
	113. Fukui M. Low Gradient AS, Valve Hemodynamics, and the Small Annulus Patient: Plenty of Room for Debate. Presented at TVT 2023.
	114. Fukui M. Next Frontier Insights: THV Deformation After ViV Procedures- Incidence and Implications. Presented at TVT 2023.
	115. Fukui M. Patterns of Calcium in Aortic Stenosis and Impact on TAVR- II. Discussant at TCT 2023.
	116. Fukui M. Subclinical Leaflet Thrombosis: More Important Than You Think. Presented at TCT 2023.
	117. Goeke JA, Hart LL, Newell M, Knight N. Mini-intensive: Comprehensive Cardiovascular Team: Building for Success. Presented at ACC Cardiovascular Summit 2023, Virtual Conference, February 25, 2023.
	118. Hamid N, Sorajja P. Tricuspid Edge-to-Edge Repair. Presented at TVT 2023.
	119. Hamid N. A Case-Based Deep Dive Into Tricuspid Valve Anatomy & Physiology- Topic 5: Management of Wide TV Coaptation Gaps. Case Presenter at TCT 2023.
	120. Hamid N. Deep Dive into Tricuspid Valve Anatomy and Physiology. Presented at TVT 2023.
	121. Hamid N. From Diagnostic Challenges in Echocardiographic Assessment of AR to Evidence of LV Remodeling: Lessons from the Echo Core Lab. Presented at TCT 2023.
	122. Hamid N. Insights into advanced Intracardiac Echo Imaging. Training Pavilion Faculty Presenter at TCT 2023.
	123. Hamid N. Left Atrial Appendage Closure Innovations. Presented at CVI 2023.
	124. Hamid N. LV Reshaping and Remodeling Therapies for Heart Failure. Presented at TVT 2023.
	125. Hamid N. Orthotopic Tricuspid Valve Replacement: Current and Evolving Indications and Technologies. Presented at TVT 2023.
	126. Hamid N. The VDyne TTVR System: Early Human Clinical Results. Presented at TVT 2023.
	127. Hamid N. Transcatheter Tricuspid Repair Technologies- Present and Future Technological Concepts. Presented at TVT 2023.
	128. Hamid N. Ultimate Tricuspid Case (#1): Concise Case Evaluation for Transcatheter Repair. Presented at CVI 2023.
	129. Hamid N. Why Does Everyone Think Echo Imaging is Hard? Presented at CVI 2023.
	130. Hamid N., Sorajja P. Appreciating the Severity of Undertreatment of AS: Diagnosis to Treatment. Presented at CVI 2023.
	131. Hamid N., Sorajja P. Real World Perspective on 3D ICE in SH Procedures. Presented at CVI 2023.
	132. Hamid N., Vannan M., Overview of Mitral Valve Anatomy, Pathology and Imaging of the Mitral Valve, Presented at MitraClip Fellows Program, November 8, 2023
	133. Hamid, N. (2023). State of the Art Echocardiographic Evaluation of the Tricuspid Valve: Anatomy, TR Severity, and TR Mechanisms on February 1, 2023.
	134. Hamid, N. (2023). What is Complex TEER? Let Your Imager Do the Talking on February 1, 2023.
	135. Hamid, N. Experts Sharing Insights: How Innovative Technologies are Changing Patient Care, Webinar Presentation on November, 21, 2023
	136. Hamid, N. Implementing Best Practices. Presented at Division of Cardiovascular Disease & Hypertension, Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Grand Rounds October 10, 2023.
	137. Hamid, N. TCT WorldLink Middle East/ Africa Trends in Artificial Intelligence and the Future of Health Care Delivery. Discussant at TCT 2023.
	138. Hamid, N., Sorajja, P. Maximizing the Valve of 3D ICE in Tricuspid TEER, Symposia. Engagement Hub Faculty at TCT 2023.
	139. Hamid, Nadira (2023) Bicuspid aortic valve and TAVR. Presentation at Athens Medical Group Cardiovascular Imaging Congress on March 31st, 2023.
	140. Harris K. Current Management and Outcomes of Acute Intramural Hematoma. Presented at AHA 2023.
	141. Harris, K. (2023). Time is Life: Early Mortality in Type A Aortic Dissection. Virtual Presentation at Fuwai Aortic Symposium on January 6, 2023.
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